

Muscogee (Creek) National Council REVISED AGENDA EXTRAORDINARY SESSION

March 30, 2021 6:00 P.M.

Auditorium - Mound Building - Capitol Complex

Call to Order: Speaker Randall Hicks

Roll Call:	
ORDER OF BUSINESS:	
TR 21-046 ADOPT SUBSTITUTE 14-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE GAMING OPERATIONS AUTHORITY BOARD ("GOAB") TO EXECUTE THE AIA DOCUMENT A101-2017 STANDARD FORM OF AGREEMENT BETWEEN OWNER AND CONTRACTOR WITH THOMPSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. Sponsor: Patrick Freeman Jr. Postponed during March 27, 2021 Regular Session
TR 21-051 ADOPT 14-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF TO EXECUTE A LOCATION AGREEMENT WITH MINIM PRODUCTIONS Sponsor: James Jennings
TR 21-057 ADOPT 14-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF TO EXECUTE A GRANT AWARD LETTER WITH THE NATIONAL CONGRESS OF AMERICAN INDIANS FUND AWARDING GRANT FUNDS TO THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION Sponsor: James Jennings
ADOPT	A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AMENDING NCA 20-100 (A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION APPROVING THE COMPREHENSIVE ANNUAL BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2021 AND PROVIDING FOR APPROPRIATIONS) Sponsor: Mark Randolph
NCA 21-035 ADOPT 14-0-0	A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE EXPENDITURE OF GRANT FUNDS RECEIVED FROM THE NATIONAL CONGRESS OF AMERICAN INDIANS FUND FOR THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION Sponsor: James Jennings (\$5,000.00)
OTHER BUSINESS:	
ANNOUNCEMENTS:	
ADJOURNMENT	
BENEDICTION:	